                          RN00300817        EM 1.01
Customer Helpline: +44 (0)1242 676625             Mon – Fri 9:00am – 5:00pm               mail@eden-greenhouses.com
Birdlip
(4’10” WIDE)
 Birdlip
Eden Greenhouses Customer Helpline +44 (0)1242 676625 1
Dear Customer,

SECTION 0 FOUNDATION
SECTION 1 REAR GABLE
SECTION 2 FRONT GABLE
SECTION 3 SIDES
SECTION 4 ASSEMBLE
SECTION 5 ROOF
SECTION 6 WINDOWS
SECTION 7 DOOR
SECTION 8 LOCATING
SECTION 9 GLAZING
SECTION 10 FINISHING
 Birdlip
Eden Greenhouses Customer Helpline +44 (0)1242 676625 3
Components List
 POS Length mm 4x4 4x6 4x8 No.
1 1492 2 4 6 RP228501492
 2 1264 2     RP2078411264
 2 1882   2   RP2078411882
 2 2500     2 RP2078412500
 3 1264 2    RP137841264
 3 1882   2   RP137841882
 3 2500    2 RP137842500
 4 1609 2 4 4 RP2079111609
 5 1492 4 4 4 RP309331492
 6 1418 1 1 1 RP137841418
 7 1812 2 2 2 RP228501812
 8 1499 2 2 2 RP2079111499
 9 -  6 6 6 RN00310237
 10 1405 1 1 1 RP243251405
 11 400 2 2 2 RP2079110400
13 832 4 4 4 RP309330832
 14 1521 2 2 2 RP2079111521
 15  - 2 2 2 RN00310417
 16 1757 2 2 2 RP233651757
 18 414 2 2 2 RP137850414
 19 632 2 2 2 RP2079110632
 02  652 1 1 1 RP2079090652-4
 22 1264 1     RP2078401264
 22 1882   1   RP2078401882
 22 2500     1 RP2078402500
 23 832 2 4 6 RP228500832
 24 636 1 2 2 RP309300636
 25 606 2 4 4 RP1070400606-25
 26 610 1 2 2 RP088600610-26
 27 638 1 2 2 RP046940638-27
 28 1738 3 3 3 RP158361738
 29LH 305 1 1 1 RP288960305-LH
 29RH 305 1 1 1 RP288960305-RH
 30LH 305 1 1 1 RP2081140305-LH
 30RH 305 1 1 1 RP2081140305-RH
 31 315 2 2 2 RP309340315
 32 305 2 2 2 RP2081140305
 40 300 3 6 9 RP235570300
42 32,000 0 0 1 RN00300412
 42  64,000 1 1 1 RN00300413
 43  - 100 100 100 N00300210
 44  - 200 200 200 N00300205
 45 4,000 1 1 1 RN00300418
Birdlip
  4 Eden Greenhouses Customer Helpline +44 (0)1242 676625
 48  - 2 2 2 RN00300227BK
 50  - 200 200 200 N00300605
 51  - 200 200 200 N00300655
 52  - 2 2 2 RN00310035
 53  - 2 2 2 RN00310453
 54  - 2 2 2 RN00310454
 55 - 1 1 1 RN00310415
 55 - 1 1 1 RN00310416
 58 -  8 12 16 RN00310458
 64 305 6 6 6 RP102640305
65 1738 1 1 1 RP209171738
69 1034 2 4 4 RP2079111034
 71 -  1 2 2 RN00300301
 74  - 2 2 2 RN00310450
 78 477 1 1 1 RP2079110477
 90  - 2 2 2 RN00310413
 95-LH 315 1 1 1 RP2079100315-LH
95-RH 315 1 1 1 RP2079100315-RH
 97-LH 360 1 1 1 RP2079120360-LH
97-RH 360 1 1 1 RP2079120360-RH
 98 - 6 6 6 N00310020
 100 - 6 6 6 00402
 101 -  2 2 2 N00300422
 102 - 26 26 26 N00300602

21
16
90
+ 1 + 1
13 13
15
12
Birdlip
  10 Eden Greenhouses Customer Helpline +44 (0)1242 676625
3
# mm 44 46 48 ITEM NO.
1 1492 2 4 6 RP228501492
2 1264 2   RP2078411264
2 1882  2  RP2078411882
2 2500   2 RP2078412500
3 1264 2   RP1378411264
3 1882  2  RP1378411882
3 2500   2 RP1378412500
4 1609 2 4 4 RP2079111609
Sides - Sider - Seiten - Sidor - Cötés - Zijkanten
Laterales - Pannelli laterali - Sivut
3 3 3 (44) (46) (48)

 Birdlip
Eden Greenhouses Customer Helpline +44 (0)1242 676625 21
7.5 # mm 44 46 48 ITEM NO.
 109
104
610
-
1
2
1
2
1
2
RN00310420
N00300604
95RH 315 1 1 1 RP2079100315RH
 114
A/B
600 2 2 2 RN00310437
97RH 360 1 1 1